
Name House Light Sound Stage Status Home Cell Email Affiliation

Abby Noyce Yes A (603) 261-5125 anoyce@unh.edu

Aimee Baker
Yes A

(781) 526-3985

baker.aimee.m@gmail.com

Majestic Theatre

Al Fairbrother Yes Yes Yes ATD (603) 458-5848 alfair@comcast.net

Alan Lerner Yes A (617) 331-0742

Andrea Stasio Yes A (603) 488-5068

Ann Krupp Yes A (603) 434-3859

Annette Griffin Yes A (603) 329-4038

Bernie Goulet Yes A (978) 884-9536

Bob Oxford Yes A (603) 626-3000 (603) 361-7651

Brenda Gile Yes A (603) 434-7211

Caitlin Nelson Yes A (603) 731-8134 cmwilson3@gmail.com

Chantelle Boyle Yes A (603) 434-6989 usboyles@hotmail.com Kids Coop Theatre

Charles Galley Yes Yes P (978) 975-3498 luminaires@aol.com MFI

Cheryl Stancik Yes A (603) 421-0906

Chris Stikeman Yes A (603) 362-6388 (603) 490-5940

Christopher Cain Yes A (603) 434-5585 devansrf24@yahoo.com Kids Coop Theatre

Cindy Maio Yes A (603) 821-1376 cinrn64@gmail.com STEPs

Craig Brennan Yes A (603) 595-5259

D. J. Hansen Yes A (603) 437-9017 Kids Coop Theatre

Dan Melillo Yes Yes Yes A wmelillo@comcast.net

Dan Merriman Yes Yes A/P (603) 883-1668 (603) 321-9634 airboy79usa@yahoo.com

Dan Noe Yes A (603) 325-5306 dpn@isomerica.net

Dave Nelson Yes Yes Yes Yes TD (603) 432-2796

DeAnne West Yes A 603-944-0542 monkeydo310@hotmail.com Diamond Dance Academy

Denis Gosselin Yes Yes Yes P (603) 668-4880 denis@mfiproductions.com MFI

Dennis Schneider Yes Yes A (603) 888-4020 dennis_schneider@onpoint.mv.com

Frank Rydstrom Yes A (603) 432-1535

Heather Price Yes A (979) 884-1218

Jim Browne Yes Yes Yes ATD (603) 432-1952 jamesm.browne@gmail.com

John Sauter Yes A (603) 424-1188

Josie Thomas Yes A (978) 914-5383

Karen Bessette Yes A (603) 669-7469 karen@majestictheatre.net Majestic Theatre

Karleen Howard Yes A (603) 867-1289 akaranasios@comcast.com Majestic Theatre

Kerri Torrisi Yes A (603) 493-6883

Lance Placey Yes A (603) 421-0825

Laurie Laurent Yes A (603) 889-0710

Lisa DeFazio Yes A (603) 225-8447
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Mariah Herlihy Yes A (603) 924-9481

Mark Beland Yes A (603) 432-6077 GDAC

Mark Berglund Yes A (603) 437-3206 (603) 233-4560 mark_berglund@yahoo.com GDAC

Matt Peloquin Yes A (603) 225-8447

Michelle Cain Yes A (603) 434-5585 (617) 686-4184 michellecain817@gmail.com Kids Coop Theatre

Michelle D.J. Graham Yes A (603) 644-0437 (603) 785-7141

Mike Gendron Yes A (603) 494-1113 michael.gendron@comcast.net

Nancy DeLew Yes A (603) 434-8421 Kids Coop Theatre

Nathan Lamb Yes A (603) 434-3859 nathan.lamb@gmail.com

Nikki Aubert Murray Yes A (603) 548-3806 nmurray@stepsnh.org STEPs

Norm St. Germain Yes Yes P (603) 424-9198 norm@academicproductionservices.com APS

Pam Bowen Yes A (603) 210-5043 (603) 582-1831

Pat Pettengill Yes Yes ATD (603) 234-7610

Peggy Kangas Yes A MAPeggyK@aol.com 

Rainbow Production Services Yes Yes Yes P (603) 329-6943

Randee Rae Martin Yes A (603) 434-8444 (617) 939-6649 randeerae@msn.com

Rick Elliot Yes Yes Yes P (603) 668-4880 rick@mfiproductions.com MFI

Rob Tanguay Yes A (603) 370-7074

Rosemary Dann Yes A (603) 432-5578

Steve Devino Yes ATD (603) 432-3208 sdevino@graniterocks.com

Sue Honeywell Yes A (603) 434-4274 Kids Coop Theatre

Thomas Vallante Yes A (603) 898-2185

Tom Morgan Yes Yes Yes A (603) 893-2217
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